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Women / XS / Ch F
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Iris Li581
West Valley

9.500 9.950 9.1009.000 37.550
1 1 5T 2T 1 

1 

Sophie Menon514
Bay Aerials

9.450 9.550 9.0009.050 37.050
2 4T 3T 5T 2 

2 

Poppy Barclay474
Twisters

9.275 9.575 8.9259.050 36.825
3 3 3T 7 3T

3T

Ariana Levya512
Bay Aerials

9.075 9.200 9.2509.300 36.825
6 11T 1 1 3T

3T

Alice Chegwidden460
Twisters

9.100 9.600 9.0508.925 36.675
5 2 8 4 5 

5 

Clare Bolte476
Twisters

8.800 9.500 9.0009.000 36.300
9 6 5T 5T 6 

6 

Mihika Shrivastava523
Bay Aerials

9.025 9.475 8.3259.275 36.100
7 7 2 14 7 

7 

Mahima Chaudhary501
Bay Aerials

9.000 9.300 8.8758.875 36.050
8 8T 9T 8 8 

8 

Sarah Edwards399
CCGI

8.450 9.300 9.1008.950 35.800
11 8T 7 2T 9 

9 

Isabelle Shay566
CSC Race

9.150 9.250 8.8008.400 35.600
4 10 14 11 10T

10T

Abbie Karel475
Twisters

8.700 9.200 8.8508.850 35.600
10 11T 11 9T 10T

10T

Natalie Hiatt540
CSC Morgan Hill

8.400 9.200 8.8508.775 35.225
12 11T 12 9T 12 

12 

Anjuli Avila411
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.350 9.550 8.6258.600 35.125
13 4T 13 12 13 

13 

Adali Guerrero406
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.200 8.500 8.4758.875 34.050
14 14 9T 13 14 

14 
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